
5437

5696

5699

1402

1403

5700

1478

1479

2767

3354
3355

1398 1399 27663955

4398
4397

4399

1657
3352

3954

3956

4406

4880

6079

5441

4400

4877

4879

5853

5437

5696

5699

1402

1403

5700

1478

1479

2767

3354
3355

1398 1399 27663955

6078

4398
4397

4399

1657
3352

3954

3956

4406

4880

6079

5441

4400

4877

4879

5853

Spoorlaan

13

11

7,
0 
m

10
,2
 m

7,
9 
m

11,0 m 8,2 m 3,0 m

Woning
ca. 81m²

Tuin

gasleiding

bebouwingsvrije zone

ga
ra
ge
 

ca
. 2
5 
m
²

Omschrijving FormaatSchaal

A4
Datum

SITUATIE TEKENING 1:50031-01-2023

schaal  1 : 500

Situatie

N

Kadastrale gemeente code:
Kadastrale sectie:
Perceel nummer(s):

KADASTRALE GEGEVENS
GBK00
L
6078


